Due no later than June 30, 2005
Annual Report Form
1. Mailing Address - Correct in this box, if ap

SOUTHERN IDAHO TIMBER PROTECTIVE AS
MARK B WOODS

555 DEINHARD LANE

MCCALL, 1D 83638

Return to:
SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, D 83720-0080

plicable

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

e — _

Office held Name Street or P.O Address City State
PRESIDENT DR.HERALD NOKES 1270 ELO RD. MCCALL ID
SECRETARY MARK B. WooDns 555 DEINHARD LANE MCCALL 1D
DIRECTORS

ELT HASBROUCK 50 HASBROUCK LANE CASCADE D
ALVIN HALL 4220 HWY 95 NEW MEADOWS ID
RON LITZ 3780 INDUSTRIAL AVE 5. COEUR D'ALENE 1D
STEVE GURNSEY p.0. BOX 1565 BOISE ID

5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6
IDAHO Signature

C 66869 Typedt ar 1 .
Name »nnteo B . Title

e ————————

1ssued 04/01/2005

Do Not Tape or Staple

T ————
3. New Registered Agent Signature

Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary and Directors.

-
' 2 Registered Agent and Office NO PO

MARK B WOODS
555 DEINHARD LANE
MCCALL, ID 83838

83638
83638

83611
83654
83815

83701

—

Date ﬁ“’t E'Qf2 .

200506004075




