

No. C 66869

Due no later than June 30, 2005
Annual Report Form

Return to:
SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720
BOISE, ID 83720-0080

**NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE**

1. Mailing Address - Correct in this box, if applicable

SOUTHERN IDAHO TIMBER PROTECTIVE AS
MARK B WOODS
555 DEINHARD LANE
MC CALL, ID 83638

2. Registered Agent and Office **NO PO BOX**

MARK B WOODS
555 DEINHARD LANE
MC CALL, ID 83638

3. New Registered Agent Signature

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary and Directors.

<u>Office held</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Street or P.O. Address</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>State</u>	<u>Zip</u>
PRESIDENT	DR. HERALD NOKES	1270 ELO RD.	MCCALL	ID	83638
SECRETARY	MARK B. WOODS	555 DEINHARD LANE	MCCALL	ID	83638
DIRECTORS	ELT HASBROUCK	50 HASBROUCK LANE	CASCADE	ID	83611
	ALVIN HALL	4220 HWY 95	NEW MEADOWS	ID	83654
	RON LITZ	3780 INDUSTRIAL AVE S.	COEUR D'ALENE	ID	83815
	STEVE GURNSEY	P.O. BOX 1565	BOISE	ID	83701

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

IDAHO
C 66869

6. Signature
Name

Typed or
Printed

Mark B. Woods Date 5-19-05
Title *Fire Warden*